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DATE Topic Time Theory | TEACHER ALLOTED
03.09.19 Tuesday Bl 1.1 12-01pm Dr. Archana Bharti
06.09.19 Friday Bl 2.1 11-12pm Dr. Anita Suneel
06.09.19 Friday Bl 2.2 12-1pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
13.09.19 Friday BI2.3 11-12pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
13.09.19 Friday Bl 2.4 12-1pm Dr. Anant Prasad
17.09.19 Tuesday Bl 2.5 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
20.09.19 Friday Bl 2.6 11-12pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
20.09.19 Friday Bl 2.7 12-1 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
24.09.19 Tuesday Bl 3.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
27.09.19 Friday BI3.2 11-12 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
27.09.19 Friday BI3.3 12-1 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
01.10.19 Tuesday BI3.4 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
11.10.19 Friday Bl 3.4 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
11.10.19 Friday BI3.4 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
15.10.19 Tuesday BI 3.5 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
18.10.19 Friday BI3.6 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
18.10.19 Friday BI3.7 12-1 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
22.10.19 Tuesday BI3.8 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
25.10.19 Friday BI 3.9 11-12 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
25.10.19 Friday Bl 3.10 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
01.11.19 Friday Bl 4.1 11-12 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
01.11.19 Friday Bl 4.2 12-1 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
05.11.19 Tuesday Bl 4.3 12- pm Dr. Archana Bharti
08.11.19 Friday Bl4.4 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
08.11.19 Friday Bi4.5 12-1 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
15.11.19 Friday Bl 4.6 11-12 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
15.11.19 Friday Bl 4.7 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
19.11.19 Tuesday BI 5.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
22.11.19 Friday BI5.2 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
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22.11.19 Friday BI5.2 12-1 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
26.11.19 Tuesday BI5.3 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
29.11.19 Friday Bl 5.4 11-12 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
29.11.19 Friday BI 5.5 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
03.12.19 Tuesday BI6.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
06.12.19 Friday BI6.2 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
06.12.19 Friday Bl 6.3 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
10.12.19 Tuesday Bl6.4 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
13.12.19 Friday BI6.5 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
13.12.19 Friday BI6.5 12-1 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
17.12.19 Tuesday BI6.5 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
20.12.19 Friday BI6.5 11-12 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
20.12.19 Friday BI6.6 12-1 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
24.12.19 Tuesday BI16.7 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
27.12.19 Friday BI6.8 11-12 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
27.12.19 Friday BI16.9 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
31.12.19 Tuesday BI6.9 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
03.01.20 Friday BI6.10 11-12 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
03.01.20 Friday BI6.10 12-1 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
07.01.20 Tuesday " | BI6.10 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
10.01.20 Friday BI6.10 11-12 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
10.01.20 Friday BI6.11 12-1 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
14.01.20 Tuesday Bl6.11 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
17.01.20 Friday BI6.12 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
17.01.20 Friday BI16.12 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
21.01.20 Tuesday BI6.13 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
24.01.20 Friday BI6.13 11-12 pm Horizontal class
Anatomy
24.01.20 Friday Bl16.13 12-1 pm Horizontal class
Physiology
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28.01.20 Tuesday Bl6.13 12-1 pm Vertical class Pathology
31.01.20 Friday BI16.13 11-12 pm Vertical class Medicine
31.01.20 Friday Bl 6.14 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
04.02.20 Tuesday Bl6.14 12-1 pm Horizontal class
Anatomy
07.02.20 Friday Bl6.14 11-12 pm Horizontal class
Physiology
07.02.20 Friday Bl6.14 12-1 pm Vertical class Pathology
11.02.20 Tuesday BI6.14 12-1 pm Vertical class Medicine
14.02.20 Friday BI6.15 11-12 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
14.02.20 Friday BI6.15 12-1 pm Horizontal class
Anatomy
18.02.20 Tuesday BI6.15 12-1 pm Horizontal class
Physiology
21.02.20 Friday BI16.15 11-12 pm Vertical class Pathology
21.02.20 Friday BI16.15 12-1 pm Vertical class Medicine
25.02.20 Tuesday BI7.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
28.02.20 Friday BI7.2 11-12 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
28.02.20 Friday BI7.2 12-1 pm Dr. Devkant Dipak
03.03.20 Tuesday BI7.2 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
06.03.20 Friday BI7.3 11-12 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
06.03.20 Friday BI7.3 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
10.03.20 Tuesday BI7.4 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
13.03.20 Friday BI7.4 11-12 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
13.03.20 Friday BI7.4 12-1 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
17.03.20 Tuesday BI7.5 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
20.03.20 Friday BI7.6 11-12 pm Dr. devkant Dipak
20.03.20 Friday BI7.7 12-1 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
24.03.20 Tuesday BI7.7 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
27.03.20 Friday Bl 8.1 11-12 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
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27.03.20 Friday BI8.2 12-1 pm Dr. devkant Dipak
31.03.20 Tuesday BI8.3 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
03.04.20 Friday BI8.4 11-12 pm Dr. devkant Dipak
03.04.20 Friday BI8.5 12-1 pm Dr. Anant Prasad
07.04.20 Tuesday BI9.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
10.04.20 Friday BI9.2 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
10.04.20 Friday BI9.3 12-1 pm Dr.Anita Suneel
14.04.20 Tuesday BI10.1 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
17.04.20 Friday BI10.2 11-12 pm Dr. Sudha Kumari
17.04.20 Friday BI10.3 12-1 pm Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
21.04.20 Tuesday BI10.4 12-1 pm Dr. Archana Bharti
24.04.20 Friday BI10.5 11-12 pm Dr. devkant Dipak
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@ PRACTICAL G- 9 W\G
DATE TOPIC TIME PRACTICAL Demonstration
02.09.19 Monday BI11.1 2-4 PM Dr. Devkant Dipak
03.09.19 Tuesday BI11.1 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
04.09.19Wednesday Bi11.2 2-4PM Dr. Sudha Kumari
05.09.19 Thursday BI11.2 2-4PM Dr. Devkant Dipak
09.09.19 Monday BI11.3 2-4PM Dr. Anant Prasad
11.09.19 Wednesday BI11.4 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
12.09.19 Thursday BI11.3 2-4PM Dr. Sudha Kumari
16.09.19 Monday BI11.5 2-4PM Dr. Sudha Kumari
17.09.19 Tuesday BI11.4 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
18.09.19 Wednesday BI11.6 2-4PM Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
19.09.19 Thursday BI11.5 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
23.09.19 Monday Bl 11.7 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
24.09.19 Tuesday BI11.6 2-4PM Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
25.09.19 Wednesday BI11.8 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
26.09.19 Thursday BI11.7 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
30.09.19 Monday BI 11.9 2-4PM Dr.Anant Prasad
01.10.19 Tuesday BI11.8 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
03.10.19 Thursday BI11.9 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
09.10.19 Wednesday BI11.10 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
10.10.19 Thursday BI11.10 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
14.10.19 Monday BI11.11 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
15.10.19 Tuesday BI11.11 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
16.10.19 Wednesday BI11.12 2-4PM Dr.Anant Prasad
17.10.19 Thursday BI11.12 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
21.10.19 Monday BI11.13 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
22.10.19 Tuesday BI11.13 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
23.10.19 Wednesday BI11.14 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
24.10.19 Thursday BI11.14 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
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28.10.19 Monday BI11.15 2-4PM Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
30.10.19 Wednesday BI11.16 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
31.10.19 Thursday BI11.15 2-4PM Dr. Basant Kr. Sinha
04.11.19 Monday Bi11.16 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
5.11.19 TUESDAY BI11.16 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
06.11.19 Wednesday BI11.16 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
07.11.19 Thursday BI11.16 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
11.11.19 Monday BI11.16 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
13.11.19 Wednesday BI11.17 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
14.11.19 Thursday BI11.17 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
18.11.19 Monday BI11.17 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
19.11.19TUESDAY BI11.17 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
20.11.19 WEDNESDAY BI11.17 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
21.11.19THURSDAY 11.18 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
25.11.19MONDAY 11.18 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
26.11.19 TUESDAY 11.19 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
27.11.19 WEDNESDAY 11.19 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
28.11.19 THURSDAY 11.20 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
02.12.19MONDAY 11.20 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
03.12.19 TUESDAY 11.21 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
04.12.19 WEDSNESDAY | 11.21 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
05.12.19 THURSDAY 11.22 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
09.12.19 MONDAY 11.22 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari
10.12.19 TUESDAY 11.23 2-4PM Dr. Archana Bharti
11.12.19 WEDNESDAY 11.23 2-4PM Dr.Anita Suneel
12.12.19 THURSDAY 11.24 2-4PM Dr.Devkant Dipak
16.12.19 MONDAY 11.24 2-4PM Dr.Sudha Kumari




